
Boys Middle School

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Henley Middle School 00:17:59.18 40

2 Burley Middle School 00:18:41.70 47

3 Lakeside Middle School 00:20:26.70 78

4 Journey Middle School 00:20:31.70 93

5 Walton Middle School 00:22:24.49 117

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Boys Middle School

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Henley Middle School 00:17:59.18 23 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1196 Sean DeVries 00:16:01.55 4

2 5 1202 Mac Kimbrough 00:17:34.15 5

3 9 1187 George Adams 00:18:39.24 9

4 10 1204 John Loftus 00:18:41.70 10

5 12 1209 Cash Slezak 00:18:59.25 12

6 13 1197 Ryan Gander 00:19:26.85 (13)

7 14 1203 George Latimer 00:19:29.00 (14)

2 Burley Middle School 00:18:41.70 22 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1148 Sebastian Carlock 00:17:35.17 6

2 7 1150 Noah Dickerson 00:18:33.56 7

3 8 1152 Westin Gildner 00:18:38.26 8

4 11 1161 Miles Kayser 00:18:48.62 11

5 17 1157 Bryce Hartman 00:19:52.90 15

6 21 1166 Lucas Robison 00:20:19.55 (18)

7 22 1158 Luke Hawkins 00:20:23.89 (19)

3 Lakeside Middle School 00:20:26.70 10 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1126 Ethan Moulds 00:15:25.58 1

2 2 1127 Nomaan Naseh 00:15:38.99 2

3 19 1125 Alexander Mayorov 00:20:12.42 16

4 51 1124 Elliott Lopez 00:25:15.85 28

5 54 1128 James Neill 00:25:40.68 31

6 57 1132 Yeonwoo Ro 00:25:58.67 (32)

7 61 1134 Henry Williamson 00:27:32.32 (34)

4 Journey Middle School 00:20:31.70 8 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1246 Harrison Lawson 00:16:00.02 3

2 27 1250 Leo Sutton 00:20:51.34 20

3 35 1251 Ben Viemeister 00:21:32.70 22

4 37 1244 Alex Green 00:21:39.06 23

5 41 1248 Logan Paparella 00:22:35.36 25

6 50 1249 Cooper Shurtleff 00:25:14.23 (27)

7 59 1243 Brian Eubanks-Jackson 00:26:07.69 (33)

5 Walton Middle School 00:22:24.49 8 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 1282 Owen Saunders 00:20:18.89 17

2 30 1281 Bruce Mello 00:20:59.54 21

3 39 1284 Jude Staples 00:21:57.85 24

4 47 1283 Eli Schiller 00:23:20.89 26

5 52 1277 Kenry Chen 00:25:25.29 29

6 53 1280 Thomas Isakson 00:25:28.88 (30)

7 66 1278 David Estrada 00:29:30.57 (35)
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Boys Middle School

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1126 Ethan Moulds 8th 00:15:25.58 Lakeside Middle School

2 2 1127 Nomaan Naseh 8th 00:15:38.99 Lakeside Middle School

3 3 1246 Harrison Lawson 6th 00:16:00.02 Journey Middle School

4 4 1196 Sean DeVries 6th 00:16:01.55 Henley Middle School

5 5 1202 Mac Kimbrough 6th 00:17:34.15 Henley Middle School

6 6 1148 Sebastian Carlock 8th 00:17:35.17 Burley Middle School

7 7 1150 Noah Dickerson 7th 00:18:33.56 Burley Middle School

8 8 1152 Westin Gildner 8th 00:18:38.26 Burley Middle School

9 9 1187 George Adams 8th 00:18:39.24 Henley Middle School

10 10 1204 John Loftus 7th 00:18:41.70 Henley Middle School

11 11 1161 Miles Kayser 6th 00:18:48.62 Burley Middle School

12 12 1209 Cash Slezak 8th 00:18:59.25 Henley Middle School

13 (13) 1197 Ryan Gander 7th 00:19:26.85 Henley Middle School

14 (14) 1203 George Latimer 7th 00:19:29.00 Henley Middle School

15 0 1211 Franklin Spaeth 6th 00:19:29.22 Henley Middle School

16 0 1212 Turner Thiele 6th 00:19:30.89 Henley Middle School

17 15 1157 Bryce Hartman 6th 00:19:52.90 Burley Middle School

18 0 1193 Daniel Byrne 7th 00:20:10.30 Henley Middle School

19 16 1125 Alexander Mayorov 7th 00:20:12.42 Lakeside Middle School

20 17 1282 Owen Saunders 8th 00:20:18.89 Walton Middle School

21 (18) 1166 Lucas Robison 8th 00:20:19.55 Burley Middle School

22 (19) 1158 Luke Hawkins 8th 00:20:23.89 Burley Middle School

23 0 1170 Ethan Wilkinson 7th 00:20:24.27 Burley Middle School

24 0 1191 Rockwell Bobbin 6th 00:20:34.36 Henley Middle School

25 0 1198 James Gstattenbauer 7th 00:20:34.52 Henley Middle School

26 0 1159 Sutton Jaskot 7th 00:20:37.43 Burley Middle School

27 20 1250 Leo Sutton 6th 00:20:51.34 Journey Middle School

28 0 1147 Adam Cardwell 7th 00:20:54.41 Burley Middle School

29 0 1207 Drew Sallans 6th 00:20:59.38 Henley Middle School

30 21 1281 Bruce Mello 6th 00:20:59.54 Walton Middle School

31 0 1188 Julian Anderson 8th 00:21:02.73 Henley Middle School

32 0 1201 Charles Johnson 8th 00:21:11.94 Henley Middle School

33 0 1205 Treanor Moran 8th 00:21:25.92 Henley Middle School

34 0 1213 Michael Warnick 7th 00:21:28.72 Henley Middle School

35 22 1251 Ben Viemeister 7th 00:21:32.70 Journey Middle School

36 0 1163 Malcolm Lavery 7th 00:21:32.86 Burley Middle School

37 23 1244 Alex Green 6th 00:21:39.06 Journey Middle School

38 0 1215 Colin Wright 7th 00:21:40.74 Henley Middle School

39 24 1284 Jude Staples 7th 00:21:57.85 Walton Middle School

40 0 1186 Austin Adams 6th 00:22:30.12 Henley Middle School

41 25 1248 Logan Paparella 6th 00:22:35.36 Journey Middle School

42 0 1200 Everett Hill 6th 00:22:35.48 Henley Middle School

43 0 1160 Grant Kayser 8th 00:22:41.87 Burley Middle School

44 0 1155 Jay Hansen 6th 00:22:50.59 Burley Middle School

45 0 1210 Parker Smith 6th 00:22:54.96 Henley Middle School

46 0 1165 Roman Roberson 7th 00:23:00.36 Burley Middle School

47 26 1283 Eli Schiller 7th 00:23:20.89 Walton Middle School

48 0 1171 Isaiah Williams 8th 00:24:36.01 Burley Middle School

49 0 1195 Grayson Carwell 7th 00:24:52.93 Henley Middle School

50 (27) 1249 Cooper Shurtleff 7th 00:25:14.23 Journey Middle School

51 28 1124 Elliott Lopez 8th 00:25:15.85 Lakeside Middle School
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Boys Middle School

52 29 1277 Kenry Chen 7th 00:25:25.29 Walton Middle School

53 (30) 1280 Thomas Isakson 7th 00:25:28.88 Walton Middle School

54 31 1128 James Neill 6th 00:25:40.68 Lakeside Middle School

55 0 1149 Manny Cooper 7th 00:25:55.07 Burley Middle School

56 0 1162 Beck Landsown 7th 00:25:55.14 Burley Middle School

57 (32) 1132 Yeonwoo Ro 8th 00:25:58.67 Lakeside Middle School

58 0 1194 Deacon Carwell 6th 00:26:00.66 Henley Middle School

59 (33) 1243 Brian Eubanks-Jackson 8th 00:26:07.69 Journey Middle School

60 0 1156 John Hansen 7th 00:26:16.18 Burley Middle School

61 (34) 1134 Henry Williamson 6th 00:27:32.32 Lakeside Middle School

62 0 1169 James Wang 8th 00:28:19.76 Burley Middle School

63 0 1168 Lucas Terrazas 6th 00:28:34.07 Burley Middle School

64 0 1146 Ismael Blanco 8th 00:28:39.92 Burley Middle School

65 0 1135 Junhao Zheng 8th 00:29:02.26 Lakeside Middle School

66 (35) 1278 David Estrada 8th 00:29:30.57 Walton Middle School

67 0 1131 Hyeonwoo Ro 8th 00:29:31.08 Lakeside Middle School

68 0 1242 Collin Bradley 6th 00:29:47.59 Journey Middle School

69 0 1279 Owen Gordon 8th 00:30:03.14 Walton Middle School

70 0 1167 Maxwell Smith 8th 00:38:36.66 Burley Middle School

71 0 1118 John Cooper 7th 00:39:11.37 Lakeside Middle School
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